Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 093
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider . . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN SLD Explanation Amount Jp—
A New Vision in MR1:The Type of
Educational Services Academia Not Internal Connection
& Materials Santiago Apostol PR 2399030725 IC Funded for FRN Line Item $8,620.00 $0.00
(NEVESEM) (17033302) 2399030725.018
(143022659) was modifie...
Artilus. Inc Kings Park Central MR1:The applicant
(14305'2044) School Dist NY 2399059842 IC Funded did not submit any $8,210.36 $8,210.36
(123939) RAL corrections.
MR1:Approved as
Atlantic Broadband Appalachia Iu8 submitted. MR1:The
(Penn), LLC Rwan Consortium PA 2399041697 IA Funded applicant did not $9,360.00 $9,360.00
(143028377) (17000588) submit any RAL
correctio...
MRI1:In consultation
. . Darlington County with the applicant,
Efg%iglé?;sh;g;m School District SC 2399056427 IC O = BEN 30451 Lamar $106,138.89 $0.00
(127198) Adult Education has
been...
MRI1:In consultation
. with the applicant,
CDW Government Aurora Public Not . .
LLC (143005588) Schools (142119) CO 2399025372 IC Funded the service provider $1,682,350.60 $0.00
has been changed
to...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comecast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Comcast IP Phone
LLC (143035551)

Comcast Phone, LLC
(143034516)

Evanston-Skokie
School District 65
(135479)

Appalachia [u8
Rwan Consortium
(17000588)

Hancock County
School District
(126720)

Mater Lakes
(17001984)

Theodore R. And
Thelma A. Gibson
Charter School
(16045706)

Bridgeprep
Academy Of North
Miami Beach
(17020968)

La Honda-
Pescadero Unif S
D (144133)

IL

PA

FL

FL

FL

CA

2399038312

2399041710

2399050283

2399053025

2399053029

2399059820

2399016025

IC

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for

Budget for Budgeted

BEN ...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$78,847.73

$225,061.20

$59,808.00

$24,300.00

$11,718.00

$6,832.00

$4,375.00

Amount

$0.00

$225,061.20

$59,808.00

$24,300.00

$11,718.00

$6,832.00

$4,375.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Connectivity
Communications, Inc.
(143029543)

Consilium, Inc.
(143052252)

ConvergeOne, Inc.
(143011994)

Core BTS, Inc.
(143030838)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

West Mifflin Area
School Dist
(125218)

Blessed Trinity
Catholic School
(64445)

Mid-Buchanan
School Dist R 5
(137170)

Monroe Twp
Public Schools
(123310)

Aurora Public
Schools (142119)

Aurora Public
Schools (142119)

Aurora Public
Schools (142119)

PA

MN

MO

NJ

CO

CO

CO

2399018871

2399041020

2399027177

2399017850

2399025101

2399025175

2399025205

BM Ful\rll(()zlted
BM Funded
BM Ful\rll(()zlted
e FuI\IIl(()ited
BM Ful\rll(()zlted
e Ful\rllc():lted
IC Ful\rll(()zlted

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN
Line Item
2399017850.002
was modified from
Conne...

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance
Support Services
covered multiple ...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399025175.003
was modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399025205.003
was modifie...

Amount

$11,207.25

$1,329.00

$5,004.74

$17,517.66

$5,201.86

$24,383.62

$26,144.36

Amount

$0.00

$1,329.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Counter Trade
Products, Inc
(143006018)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

Custom Computer
Specialist, Inc.
(143004965)

Data Center
Warehouse
(143053610)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Dylan's Computer
Service, LLC
(143035814)

Aurora Public
Schools (142119)

Duval County
School District
(127591)

Up-Island
(190140)

Russell County
Usd 407 (138107)

Global
Ambassadors
Language
Academy
(17005484)

Spiro Public
Schools (140422)

CO

FL

MA

KS

OH

OK

2399025094

2399049964

2399028449

2399046334

2399027737

2399025246

BM

IA

BM

IC

IC

BM

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The dollars
requested for the
Maintenance
Support Services
covered multiple ...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
BEN 35097 Venetia
Elementary School,
352...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$9900.00 to
$6325.74 to remove
t...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$54,592.60 to
$31,817.46 remove

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$5,201.86

$18,007,678.26

$2,772.01

$24,040.25

$8,616.00

$11,520.00

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$2,772.01

$24,040.25

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

FirstLight Fiber, Inc.
(143026172)

Gertge Technology,
LLC (143045312)

Granite
Telecommunications,
LLC (143025539)

LoVo Integrations,
LLC (143051016)

Mainline Information
Systems, Inc.
(143006969)

Netsync Network

Solutions (143028685)

Netsync Network

Solutions (143028685)

Hudson School
District (120894)

Akron School
District R 1
(142248)

Appalachia Int
Unit 8 (147357)

Spokane School
District R 7
(137513)

Syracuse City
School District
(124483)

Esc Region 11
Consortium
(17002993)

Harmony Public
Schools
(16083505)

NH

CO

PA

MO

NY

2399042464

2399029357

2399041475

2399041786

2399024270

2399058069

2399053065

IC

IA

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2399041786.004
was modifie...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The
establishing FCC
Form 470
Application Number
was changed from
220018437 ...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
for Line item
2399053065.001
was changed f...

Amount

$5,260.66

$7,700.00

$15,057.60

$71,462.83

$254,976.54

$1,124,475.78

$2,578,290.54

Amount

$5,260.66

$0.00

$15,057.60

$71,462.83

$0.00

$0.00

$2,578,290.54




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Nex-Tech, LLC
(143028558)

Nex-Tech, LLC
(143028558)

Pacific Bell Telephone

Company
(143002665)

PC Solutions &
Integration, Inc.
(143035405)

PC Solutions &
Integration, Inc.
(143035405)

Personal Computer
Systems, Inc
(143025290)

SomethingCool.com
LLC (143025684)

Rock Hills Usd
107 (137802)

Rock Hills Usd
107 (137802)

Vibrant Minds
Charter School
(Formerly Goals
Academy)
(17000587)

Morgan County
School District
(127384)

Morgan County
School District
(127384)

Alamo City School
District (128413)

Centerville School
District R1
(137011)

KS

KS

CA

GA

GA

TN

MO

2399014279

2399014284

2399054606

2399046064

2399046132

2399054860

2399051505

BM

IC

IA

IC

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Associated
Contract for all FRN
Line Items was
modified from
419725 to 4...

MR1:The Associated
Contract for all FRN
Line Items was
modified from
419725 to 4...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
# 2399054606.001
was for both Fiber,
Ethernet and Taxes
and US...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$10,781.05 to
$1,413.83 to
remov...

Amount

$1,412.30

$3,568.15

$6,927.36

$195,283.47

$3,547.26

$50,376.70

$8,624.84

Amount

$1,412.30

$0.00

$0.00

$195,283.47

$0.00

$50,376.70

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Structured WNY LLC
(143053150)

ThunderCat
Technology, LLC
(143051804)

Visp Group, LLC
(143035042)

Wanrack LLC
(143037316)

Western Suffolk Boces

(143007380)

World Wide
Technology, LLC
(143020028)

Buffalo City
School District
(124849)

Prince William
Public Libraries
(126430)

St Joseph Catholic
School (98318)

Lake Wales
Charter Schools
(16062480)

Kings Park Central
School Dist
(123939)

Anchorage School
District (145553)

NY

VA

AZ

FL

NY

AK

2399044305

2399013621

2399033323

2399018403

2399028358

2399024720

IC

BM

IC

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The One-Time
Quantity for FRN
Line Item
2399044305.0008
was modified from
75...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$48,072.51 to
$44,710.10 ...

DR1:The winning
vendor was not
selected in
accordance with the
vendor evaluation...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant
BEN 117143 URSA
MAJOR
ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL h...

Amount

$98,319.49

$7,722.84

$28,323.20

$35,337.60

$17,922.00

$896,283.56

Amount

$98,319.49

$0.00

$28,323.20

$35,337.60

$17,922.00

$896,283.56




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
MR1:The Contract
Esc Region 11 Award Date was
Zayo Group, LLC : Not changed from
(143023855) ?107%5(;)583;? TX 2399058462 IA Funded 04/10/2023 to $52,500.00 $0.00
04/11/2023 to agree
W...
MR1:In consultation
New York City with the applicant,
Zayo Group, LLC Department Of BEN 228799 P.S.
(143023855) Education NY 2399020195 TA Funded 298 FARLY $618,483.60 $618,483.60
(153135) CHILDHOOD
MAGN...
MR1:In consultation
New York City with the applicant,
Zayo Group, LLC Department Of BEN 228799 P.S.
(143023855) Education NY 2399018634 IA Funded 298 FARLY $618,483.60 $618,483.60
(153135) CHILDHOOD
MAGN...
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