Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 093
- Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Academia Santiago Apostol (17033302)	PR	2399030725	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399030725.018 was modifie	\$8,620.00	\$0.00
Artilus, Inc (143052044)	Kings Park Central School Dist (123939)	NY	2399059842	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$8,210.36	\$8,210.36
Atlantic Broadband (Penn), LLC (143028377)	Appalachia Iu8 Rwan Consortium (17000588)	PA	2399041697	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,360.00	\$9,360.00
BridgeTek Solutions LLC (143037375)	Darlington County School District (127198)	SC	2399056427	IC	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 30451 Lamar Adult Education has been	\$106,138.89	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025372	IC	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to	\$1,682,350.60	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Evanston-Skokie School District 65 (135479)	IL	2399038312	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN	\$78,847.73	\$0.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Appalachia Iu8 Rwan Consortium (17000588)	PA	2399041710	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$225,061.20	\$225,061.20
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Hancock County School District (126720)	WV	2399050283	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$59,808.00	\$59,808.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Mater Lakes (17001984)	FL	2399053025	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Theodore R. And Thelma A. Gibson Charter School (16045706)	FL	2399053029	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,718.00	\$11,718.00
Comcast IP Phone LLC (143035551)	Bridgeprep Academy Of North Miami Beach (17020968)	FL	2399059820	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$6,832.00	\$6,832.00
Comcast Phone, LLC (143034516)	La Honda- Pescadero Unif S D (144133)	CA	2399016025	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,375.00	\$4,375.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Connectivity Communications, Inc. (143029543)	West Mifflin Area School Dist (125218)	PA	2399018871	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,207.25	\$0.00
Consilium, Inc. (143052252)	Blessed Trinity Catholic School (64445)	MN	2399041020	ВМ	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,329.00	\$1,329.00
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Mid-Buchanan School Dist R 5 (137170)	МО	2399027177	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,004.74	\$0.00
Core BTS, Inc. (143030838)	Monroe Twp Public Schools (123310)	NJ	2399017850	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2399017850.002 was modified from Conne	\$17,517.66	\$0.00
Counter Trade Products, Inc (143006018)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025101	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$5,201.86	\$0.00
Counter Trade Products, Inc (143006018)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025175	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399025175.003 was modifie	\$24,383.62	\$0.00
Counter Trade Products, Inc (143006018)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025205	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399025205.003 was modifie	\$26,144.36	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Counter Trade Products, Inc (143006018)	Aurora Public Schools (142119)	СО	2399025094	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:The dollars requested for the Maintenance Support Services covered multiple	\$5,201.86	\$0.00
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Duval County School District (127591)	FL	2399049964	IA	Not Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 35097 Venetia Elementary School, 352	\$18,007,678.26	\$0.00
Custom Computer Specialist, Inc. (143004965)	Up-Island (190140)	MA	2399028449	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$9900.00 to \$6325.74 to remove t	\$2,772.01	\$2,772.01
Data Center Warehouse (143053610)	Russell County Usd 407 (138107)	KS	2399046334	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$54,592.60 to \$31,817.46 remove	\$24,040.25	\$24,040.25
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	Global Ambassadors Language Academy (17005484)	ОН	2399027737	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,616.00	\$0.00
Dylan's Computer Service, LLC (143035814)	Spiro Public Schools (140422)	OK	2399025246	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,520.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
FirstLight Fiber, Inc. (143026172)	Hudson School District (120894)	NH	2399042464	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,260.66	\$5,260.66
Gertge Technology, LLC (143045312)	Akron School District R 1 (142248)	СО	2399029357	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,700.00	\$0.00
Granite Telecommunications, LLC (143025539)	Appalachia Int Unit 8 (147357)	PA	2399041475	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,057.60	\$15,057.60
LoVo Integrations, LLC (143051016)	Spokane School District R 7 (137513)	МО	2399041786	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2399041786.004 was modifie	\$71,462.83	\$71,462.83
Mainline Information Systems, Inc. (143006969)	Syracuse City School District (124483)	NY	2399024270	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$254,976.54	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Esc Region 11 Consortium (17002993)	TX	2399058069	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The establishing FCC Form 470 Application Number was changed from 220018437	\$1,124,475.78	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Harmony Public Schools (16083505)	TX	2399053065	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request for Line item 2399053065.001 was changed f	\$2,578,290.54	\$2,578,290.54

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Nex-Tech, LLC (143028558)	Rock Hills Usd 107 (137802)	KS	2399014279	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The Associated Contract for all FRN Line Items was modified from 419725 to 4	\$1,412.30	\$1,412.30
Nex-Tech, LLC (143028558)	Rock Hills Usd 107 (137802)	KS	2399014284	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Associated Contract for all FRN Line Items was modified from 419725 to 4	\$3,568.15	\$0.00
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Vibrant Minds Charter School (Formerly Goals Academy) (17000587)	CA	2399054606	IA	Not Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2399054606.001 was for both Fiber, Ethernet and Taxes and US	\$6,927.36	\$0.00
PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. (143035405)	Morgan County School District (127384)	GA	2399046064	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$195,283.47	\$195,283.47
PC Solutions & Integration, Inc. (143035405)	Morgan County School District (127384)	GA	2399046132	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,547.26	\$0.00
Personal Computer Systems, Inc (143025290)	Alamo City School District (128413)	TN	2399054860	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$50,376.70	\$50,376.70
SomethingCool.com LLC (143025684)	Centerville School District R1 (137011)	МО	2399051505	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$10,781.05 to \$1,413.83 to remov	\$8,624.84	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Structured WNY LLC (143053150)	Buffalo City School District (124849)	NY	2399044305	IC	Funded	MR1:The One-Time Quantity for FRN Line Item 2399044305.0008 was modified from 75	\$98,319.49	\$98,319.49
ThunderCat Technology, LLC (143051804)	Prince William Public Libraries (126430)	VA	2399013621	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,722.84	\$0.00
Visp Group, LLC (143035042)	St Joseph Catholic School (98318)	AZ	2399033323	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$48,072.51 to \$44,710.10	\$28,323.20	\$28,323.20
Wanrack LLC (143037316)	Lake Wales Charter Schools (16062480)	FL	2399018403	IA	Funded	DR1:The winning vendor was not selected in accordance with the vendor evaluation	\$35,337.60	\$35,337.60
Western Suffolk Boces (143007380)	Kings Park Central School Dist (123939)	NY	2399028358	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,922.00	\$17,922.00
World Wide Technology, LLC (143020028)	Anchorage School District (145553)	AK	2399024720	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant BEN 117143 URSA MAJOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL h	\$896,283.56	\$896,283.56

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Zayo Group, LLC (143023855)	Esc Region 11 Consortium (17002993)	TX	2399058462	IA	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 04/10/2023 to 04/11/2023 to agree w	\$52,500.00	\$0.00
Zayo Group, LLC (143023855)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2399020195	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 228799 P.S. 228 EARLY CHILDHOOD MAGN	\$618,483.60	\$618,483.60
Zayo Group, LLC (143023855)	New York City Department Of Education (153135)	NY	2399018634	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, BEN 228799 P.S. 228 EARLY CHILDHOOD MAGN	\$618,483.60	\$618,483.60



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, February 12th, 2025 at 08:29 AM CST